

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.30803 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.10.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Sri K. Pradeep Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Gram Panchayat, appearing for respondent No.2, seeks time to get written instructions. List this matter on 13.10.2025 in the Adjourned Motion List. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration for respondent No.3 in the cause list. <u>TMD,J</u> PRN	Transferred to IO folder before corrections