

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.30803 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.10.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned Standing counsel for Gram Panchayat appearing for respondent No.2 on oral instruction submitted that the 4th respondent has been granted permission and he is making construction accordingly and respondents No.5 and 6 are not making any constructions. He seeks time to file counter. List on 17.11.2025. TMD, J dv/spd	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE